Rule 4 34-CVL The Insolvency Act 1986

Form 4 20

S.95

STATEMENT OF COMPANY'S AFFAIRS

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

For official u

Company Number

05703621

CARON SERVICES LIMITED

[Insert full name(s) and address(es)]

We, N A Bennett and A D Cadwallader both of Leonard Curhis, One Great Cumberland Place, Marble Arch,
London, W1H 7LW, the Liquidators of the above named Company, attach a statement of the Company's affairs

as at 8 January 2015

Signed

o I

pate Q{1[§™
Date 9/, /[5

Presentor's name, address and reference (if
any)

Leonard Curtts

One Great Cumberland Place
Marble Arch

London

W1H 7LW

NS/1M8/CAR21

For official use J

R R NI AW LW 2N 1

AR

13/01!2015
COMPANIFS MM 1QS




Rule 4 34-CVL

Form 4 19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of

CARON SERVICES LIMITED
Trading as:

on the 8 January 2015 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the
resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| beheve the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full name Suzaame AN‘)"‘?‘NV .

Signed

Dated .8 Javualy 20158




CARON SERVICES LIMITED
STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS AS AT 8 JANUARY 2015
A - Summary of Assets

Assets

Assets Subject To Fixed Charge
Nil

Assets Subject To Floating Charge
Nil

Uncharged Assets

Office Furniture and Equipment
Balance Held by Accountants

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature w&i&kﬂ:

Book Estimated
Value To Realise
£ £
250 Nil
7,800 Uncertain
8,050 0

Date ?3/ ol '20'5




CARON SERVICES LIMITED
STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS AS AT 8 JANUARY 2015
A1 - Summary of Liabilites

Estimated
To Realise
£
Estimated total assets avallable for preferentiat creditors
(carmed from page A) 0
Liabilities

Preferential Creditors

Holiday Pay 1,500
Estimated surplus as regards preferential creditors {1,500)
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable 0
{to carry forward) (1,500)
Debts secured by floating charges

NIl 0
Estimated (deficiency) as regards floating charge {1,500)

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 0
Total assets available to unsecured ¢reditors {1,500)
Unsecured Non-Preferential Claims
(Excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

Trade and Expense Claims 6,330

HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE/NI 15,600

HM Revenue & Customs - Corp Tax 3,603

Employee Claims 17,000 42,533
Estimated {deficiency) as regards non-preferential creditors (44,033}
{Excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Shortfall to fleating charge holders {brought down) 0
Estimated (deficiency) as regards creditors (44,033)
Issued and called up capital

issued Share Capital 100
Estimated total (deficiency) as regards members (44,133}

Signature QA"W\M‘ Date g//p '/ 2o:f



.?&N\. o\m oieq

suoy

BLON
U

auoN
BuoN

Runeg  uang 1oppasy
joonep  Kpnsagalweq  Aqpiay Aunoeg
Aue jo spmag

6ZELS Ty

6TE0Z'9E

00 000'L%
6Lt
0000951

00 0EE'9

00 008"y
00 05"t

LR Jo
AR 19

avs sxg
avsoxg
436 M uopuay
Q82 6dH sfong

£01 BW0
¥ BNG

Anpeand 91
pleysucoeeg

82:04 plal4 Juausabeven 1950
ubiedwe) gQ

85N0H B0|Bx04
AU SMOH |2

{apoziscd yym) ssasppy

HOUPALY PRUNJISUN [RI0L

LICHPRID PAINISEUN DO [E10L

swrrey) sakordury
xe] ds0) - SWOISN) § eNuBASY WH
JAvd - SWOHSNY g SNUBAGY WH

RIOHPOID PAUINJISUN SO

SI0)(paI] asuadxg pus pRIY 910

07 5 uedig Jajed
vos

$J0}|paJ7) esuadxgy puR epri]

IONPA) PRURIISUN

PERLLIN SOHADS VO] - LZHVD
s10)pess Auedwon - g




